U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
 S
E
N
S
O
R
S
MODEL OPTIC FUNCTION  CONNECTION OUTPUT ORDER N°
S15-PA-2-A00-PK retroreflex 2 m cable PNP 952301000
S15-PA-2-B00-PK polarised retroreflex 2 m cable PNP 952301010
S15-PA-2-C10-PK short diffuse proximity 2 m cable PNP 952301020
S15-PA-2-C00-PK long diffuse proximity  2 m cable PNP 952301030
S15-PA-2-F00-PK receiver 2 m cable PNP 952301040
S15-PA-2-A00-NK retroreflex 2 m cable NPN 952301050
S15-PA-2-B00-NK polarised retroreflex 2 m cable NPN 952301060
S15-PA-2-C10-NK short diffuse proximity 2 m cable NPN 952301070
S15-PA-2-C00-NK long diffuse proximity  2 m cable NPN 952301080
S15-PA-2-F00-NK receiver 2 m cable NPN 952301090
S15-PA-2-G00-XG emitter 2 m cable - 952301100
S15-PA-3-A00-PK retroreflex pig-tail * PNP 952301110
S15-PA-3-B00-PK polarised retroreflex pig-tail * PNP 952301120
S15-PA-3-C10-PK short diffuse proximity pig-tail * PNP 952301130
S15-PA-3-C00-PK long diffuse proximity pig-tail * PNP 952301140
S15-PA-3-F00-PK receiver pig-tail * PNP 952301150
S15-PA-3-A00-NK retroreflex pig-tail * NPN 952301160
S15-PA-3-B00-NK polarised retroreflex pig-tail * NPN 952301170
S15-PA-3-C10-NK short diffuse proximity pig-tail * NPN 952301180
S15-PA-3-C00-NK long diffuse proximity pig-tail * NPN 952301190
S15-PA-3-F00-NK receiver pig-tail * NPN 952301200
S15-PA-3-G00-XG emitter pig-tail * - 952301210
* Pig-tails versions (150 mm cable + 4-pole M12 connector)
HEADQUARTERS
DATASENSOR SpA
via Lavino, 265 - 40050 Monte San Pietro, BO - Itay

Ø 27
mm
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
PLASTIC NUTS flared fixing nut 95ACC2630
ST-5011 M18 fixing bracket 95ACC5240
ST-5012 M18 fixing bracket 95ACC5250
ST-5013 round-18 95ACC5260
ST-5017 M18 fixing bracket 95ACC5270
MICRO-18 support with micrometric regulation for tubular M18 sensors 95ACC1380
SP-40 fixed support for tubular M18 sensors 95ACC1370
Refer also to Accessories for Sensors of the General Catalogue
UNI EN ISO9001 UNI EN ISO14000
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor